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Refreshments Menu

Cold Food

Assorted Sandwich Platfter
Gluten Free Assorted Sandwich Platter
_Agsaféd Wrap Platter

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter
Antipasto Grazing Platter (GFO)
Assorted Cheese and Fruit Platter (GFO)
Smoked Kabana & Cheese Platter (GFO)
Assorted Savoury Tarts (VO

Hot Food

Assorted Canape Platter

Vegetarian Share Plate

Asian Tasting Plate (VO)

Home Baked Sausage Rolls

Cluten Free Home Baked Sausage Rolls
Handmade Assorted Quiche Tartlefs
Cocktail Pies

Flamed Grilled Meatballs (GFO)

Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls

Chicken Wings (GFO)

Vegetarian Bites

Sweets

Handcrafted Petite Four Box
Freshly Baked Danish Platter

Cake Boxes (one flavour per box|

(Choose from chocolate, brownie, orange, banana, carrot)

Assorted Mini Muffin Box
Deluxe Cake Box
(Hummingbird, GF Carrot or GF Brownie)

Devonshire Scones with Jam & Chantilly Cream
Assorted Mini French Doughnut box
Assorted Slice Box (GFO)
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VO—Vegetarian Option available GFO—Cluten Free Option available  Prices VGITWHUGTV 5025 ol

32 Quarters
24 Quarters

16 Pieces

25 Pieces

60 Pieces
60 Pieces
80 Pieces
60 Pieces
60 Pieces
30 Pieces
40 Pieces
80 Pieces
80 Pieces
50 Pieces
40 Pieces

25 Pieces
20 Pieces
24 Pieces

16 Pieces
24 Pieces

20 Halves
20 Pieces
20 Pieces

$60.00
$70.00
$75.00
$60.00 \
$145.00

$70.00

$60.00
$65.00

$145.00Z, \ .
$80.00 )

$70.00
$55.00
$65.00
$70.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$65.00
$60.00

$70.00
$70.00
$40.00

$5o.oo/

$55.00

$45.00
$60.00 -
$70.00



