CDECCONIONNELO		1
GREGSON&WEIG		0
Refreshments Menu	10	
Cold Food	1	
Assorted Sandwich Platter	32 Quarters	\$60.00
Gluten Free Assorted Sandwich Platter	24 Quarters	\$70.00
Assorted Wrap Platter	16 Pieces	\$75.00
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter		\$60.00
Antipasto Grazing Platter (GFO)		\$145.00
Assorted Cheese and Fruit Platter (GFO)		\$70.00
Smoked Kabana & Cheese Platter (GFO)	0.7.7	\$60.00
Assorted Savoury Tarts (VO)	25 Pieces	\$65.00
Hot Food		
Jet man		
Assorted Canape Platter	60 Pieces	\$145.00
Vegetarian Share Plate	60 Pieces	\$80.00
Asian Tasting Plate (VO)	80 Pieces	\$70.00
Home Baked Sausage Rolls	60 Pieces	\$55.00
Gluten Free Home Baked Sausage Rolls	60 Pieces	\$65.00
Handmade Assorted Quiche Tartlets	30 Pieces	\$70.00
Cocktail Pies	40 Pieces	\$55.00
Flamed Grilled Meatballs (GFO)	80 Pieces	\$50.00
Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls	80 Pieces	\$50.00
Chicken Wings (GFO)	50 Pieces	\$65.00
Vegetarian Bites	40 Pieces	\$60.00
2 0 0		
Sweets		
Handcrafted Petite Four Box	25 Pieces	\$70.00
Freshly Baked Danish Platter	20 Pieces	\$70.00
Cake Boxes (one flavour per box)	24 Pieces	\$40.00
(Choose from chocolate, brownie, orange, banana, carrot)		
Assorted Mini Muffin Box	16 Pieces	\$50.00
Deluxe Cake Box	24 Pieces	\$55.00
(Hummingbird, GF Carrot or GF Brownie)		
Devonshire Scones with Jam & Chantilly Cream	20 Halves	\$45.00
Assorted Mini French Doughnut box	20 Pieces	\$60.00
Assorted Slice Box (GFO)	20 Pieces	\$70.00
· May		-
The formal services		

VO-Vegetarian Option available GFO-Gluten Free Option available Prices valid as of 1st January 2025